' ‘:-RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORP N

)'vBankaancml F.S.B. form o 1 P Y
1" corporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in
consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt

whereof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim
unto:

JAMES P. MURPHY AND LISA E. MURPHY, HUSBAND AND WIFE

D010625684

—

4240/0145 32 001 Page 1 of 2
of the County of 00K and State of llinois, all the right, title, interest, claim T 00 + ~07—-16 11:200:35
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed Gook County Recarder 23.30
bearing the date of March 11, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of coor County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. g¢27%340
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date ””l I Il" , "I I” I, I ”I” l’ I’
of March 11, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of ook 0010625684
County in the State of Illinois as Document No. xyxX¥¥y¥¥xxx to the premises )
therein described, situated in the County of coog and the State of

1llinois, as follows, to wic
“See Attached Legal Description”
Reai-Estate Tax Number:” ~~ )~ =--- g e L =L ez s .

18-31-408-004-0000

Yo

Property Address: gg24 DORY LN
WILLOW SPRINGS IL 6048)

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL “EDFERAL TSB has caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed

byits Vice President anuzested by its  Aggt. Vice Pre
this 16TH . dayof mMay 2001
T By: o » ‘a(([/
Z-2, ~ Stephar; d9. Fagan, VW
Ziw
=N Attest:

an Kozal, Asst. Vlc res:l.dent
STATE OF ILI_,INM_OIS} 58

COUNTY OF wILL
I, carol L. Strubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the Stat¢ aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

Stephan P. Fagan personally known tome tobe the  vice President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly

known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and Susan Rozel personally kiown-to me to be the

Asgt. Vice President of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instriame.t, appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and Asst. Vige President

they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as vice President and Agst. ViGe President

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the saia corperation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 16TH day of  May 2001

 "OFFICIAL SEAL"

4
l

1
§ CAROL LOUISE STRUBBE Qﬂ, m
g.NorAnv PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOI5 | \.u_) 5\0 . l \
[

N

My Commission Expires 12/16/200% ¢ Carol L. Strubbe » Notary Public

This Document Prepared by: AL After Recording Mail To:

Carol Strubbe MAL To JAMES P & LISA E MURPHY

BankFinancia!, F.S.B. 8624 DORY LANE

Loan# 1800285487 WILLOW SPRINGS IL 60480

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ook COUNTY, ILLINOIS

0y

Ism




e 0010625684 ,,,, 5,
LI UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTICON

LOT 4 IN INDIAN CREEK SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART
OF THE SOUTY NALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 31,
TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

*” MERIDIAN, "ACCOIDING 'TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 11, 1990-
AS DOCUMENT 90337.6¢9, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

- I T




